
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  UCLA 281 283 287 851 -13
2  Arizona State 280 293 292 865 +1
3  Duke 284 292 290 866 +2
4  Oklahoma State 292 292 287 871 +7
5  Florida 285 299 292 876 +12

T6  Southern California 291 295 291 877 +13
T6  Arizona 283 300 294 877 +13
T6  Auburn 288 301 288 877 +13
9  Georgia 291 299 290 880 +16
10  Purdue 294 296 300 890 +26
11  Wake Forest 291 306 296 893 +29
12  Stanford 293 302 299 894 +30
13  Vanderbilt 301 301 299 901 +37

T14  South Carolina 294 311 300 905 +41
T14  Kentucky, U. of 290 306 309 905 +41
16  Louisiana State 293 308 306 907 +43
17  Ohio State 295 317 301 913 +49

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Amanda Blumenherst  Duke 66  68  69  203  -13 
2    Anna Nordqvist  Arizona State 68  68  71  207  -9 
T3    Cydney Clanton  Auburn 71  71  68  210  -6 
T3    Tiffany Joh  UCLA 65  74  71  210  -6 
T3    Pernilla Lindberg  Oklahoma State 70  70  70  210  -6 
6    Azahara Munoz  Arizona State 67  73  71  211  -5 
7    Glory Yang  UCLA 71  70  72  213  -3 
8    Adriana Zwanck  Arizona 70  73  71  214  -2 
9    Mallory Blackwelder  Kentucky, U. of 69  74  72  215  -1 

T10    Maria Hernandez  Purdue 71  72  73  216  E 
T10    Belen Mozo  Southern California 74  69  73  216  E 
T10    Maria Jose Uribe  UCLA 74  66  76  216  E 
T10    Alison Walshe  Arizona 68  75  73  216  E 
T10    Gemma Webster  Ohio State 73  73  70  216  E 
T15    Sandra Gal  Florida 69  76  72  217  +1 
T15    Sydnee Michaels  UCLA 71  73  73  217  +1 
T15    Candace Schepperle  Auburn 69  76  72  217  +1 
T18    Mallory Hetzel  Georgia 72  74  72  218  +2 
T18    Jessica Yadloczky  Florida 75  73  70  218  +2 
T20    Mari Chun  Stanford 73  70  76  219  +3 
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2 R3

1  UCLA  -13 F 281 283 287 851

T3  Tiffany Joh   -6 F 65 74 71 210 
7  Glory Yang   -3 F 71 70 72 213 

T10  Maria Jose Uribe   E F 74 66 76 216 
T15  Sydnee Michaels   +1 F 71 73 73 217 
T48  Ryann O'Toole   +9 F 74 80 71 225 

 
2  Arizona State  +1 F 280 293 292 865

2  Anna Nordqvist   -9 F 68 68 71 207 
6  Azahara Munoz   -5 F 67 73 71 211 

T28  Jennifer Osborn   +5 F 72 75 74 221 
T54  Juliana Murcia   +11 F 73 77 77 227 
T70  Camila Sola   +15 F 78 77 76 231 

 
3  Duke  +2 F 284 292 290 866

1  Amanda Blumenherst   -13 F 66 68 69 203 
T28  Jennifer Pandolfi   +5 F 72 73 76 221 
T31  Rebecca Kim   +6 F 74 77 71 222 
T36  Kim Donovan   +7 F 72 77 74 223 
T54  Alison Whitaker   +11 F 77 74 76 227 

 
4  Oklahoma State  +7 F 292 292 287 871

T3  Pernilla Lindberg   -6 F 70 70 70 210 
T22  Karin Kinnerud   +4 F 73 77 70 220 
T36  Tammy Clelland   +7 F 77 73 73 223 
T42  Amanda Johnson   +8 F 76 74 74 224 
T48  Sarah Bradley   +9 F 73 75 77 225 

 
5  Florida  +12 F 285 299 292 876
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5  Florida  +12 F 285 299 292 876

T15  Sandra Gal   +1 F 69 76 72 217 
T18  Jessica Yadloczky   +2 F 75 73 70 218 
T31  Whitney Myers   +6 F 70 76 76 222 
T36  Tiffany Chudy   +7 F 75 74 74 223 
T61  Eleanor Tucker   +13 F 71 82 76 229 

 
T6  Southern California  +13 F 291 295 291 877

T10  Belen Mozo   E F 74 69 73 216 
T20  Dewi Claire Schreefel   +3 F 71 76 72 219 
T22  Lizette Salas   +4 F 73 74 73 220 
T36  Joanne Lee   +7 F 73 77 73 223 
T52  Paola Moreno   +10 F 76 76 74 226 

 
T6  Arizona  +13 F 283 300 294 877

8  Adriana Zwanck   -2 F 70 73 71 214 
T10  Alison Walshe   E F 68 75 73 216 
T31  Mary Jacobs   +6 F 72 75 75 222 
T48  Amanda Wilson   +9 F 73 77 75 225 
T77  Alejandra Llaneza   +18 F 78 80 76 234 

 
T6  Auburn  +13 F 288 301 288 877

T3  Cydney Clanton   -6 F 71 71 68 210 
T15  Candace Schepperle   +1 F 69 76 72 217 
T36  Margaret Shirley   +7 F 72 77 74 223 
T66  Sarah Thead   +14 F 76 77 77 230 
T77  Marisa Milligan   +18 F 77 83 74 234 

 
9  Georgia  +16 F 291 299 290 880

T18  Mallory Hetzel   +2 F 72 74 72 218 
T22  Krystle Caithness   +4 F 73 75 72 220 
T22  Alina Lee   +4 F 72 74 74 220 
T31  Carolina Andrade   +6 F 74 76 72 222 
T57  Innapha Tantanavivat   +12 F 77 77 74 228 

 
10  Purdue  +26 F 294 296 300 890

T10  Maria Hernandez   E F 71 72 73 216 
T31  Christel Boeljon   +6 F 72 76 74 222 
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T42  Maude-Aimee Leblanc   +8 F 73 72 79 224 
T57  Junthima Gulyanamitta   +12 F 78 76 74 228 
T86  Stephanie Oukeo   +25 F 81 78 82 241 

 
11  Wake Forest  +29 F 291 306 296 893

T22  Dolores White   +4 F 69 75 76 220 
T28  Laura Crawford   +5 F 73 73 75 221 
T52  Nannette Hill   +10 F 73 80 73 226 
T66  Natalie Sheary   +14 F 76 82 72 230 
T80  Jordan Craig   +19 F 79 78 78 235 

 
12  Stanford  +30 F 293 302 299 894

T20  Mari Chun   +3 F 73 70 76 219 
T54  Piper Miller   +11 F 77 77 73 227 
T57  Catherina Wang   +12 F 74 76 78 228 
T61  Rebecca Durham   +13 F 69 88 72 229 
T84  Saana Rapakko   +24 F 77 79 84 240 

 
13  Vanderbilt  +37 F 301 301 299 901

T42  Liebelei Lawrence   +8 F 72 79 73 224 
T42  Jacqui Concolino   +8 F 77 73 74 224 
T61  Megan Grehan   +13 F 77 77 75 229 
T66  Brooke Goodwin   +14 F 75 77 78 230 
T70  Amber Lundskog   +15 F 80 74 77 231 

 
T14  South Carolina  +41 F 294 311 300 905

T22  Benedicte Toumpsin   +4 F 74 76 70 220 
T48  Erika Holmen   +9 F 70 79 76 225 
T66  Blythe Worley   +14 F 75 76 79 230 
T74  Camila Mori   +16 F 75 80 77 232 

82  Whitney Simons   +20 F 77 82 77 236 

 
T14  Kentucky, U. of  +41 F 290 306 309 905

9  Mallory Blackwelder   -1 F 69 74 72 215 
T42  Erica Still   +8 F 71 73 80 224 
T77  Elizabeth Dotson   +18 F 77 78 79 234 
T80  Louise Ljungstedt   +19 F 73 82 80 235 
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83  Kristin Vincent   +23 F 80 81 78 239 

 
16  Louisiana State  +43 F 293 308 306 907

T36  Amalie Valle   +7 F 73 76 74 223 
T61  Megan McChrystal   +13 F 74 81 74 229 
T70  Lindy LaBauve   +15 F 69 83 79 231 
T70  Caroline Martens   +15 F 77 75 79 231 

88  Nicole Crochet   +26 F 82 76 84 242 

 
17  Ohio State  +49 F 295 317 301 913

T10  Gemma Webster   E F 73 73 70 216 
T57  Emma Jandel   +12 F 69 82 77 228 
T61  Jessica Hauser   +13 F 76 79 74 229 
T84  Gina Besozzi   +24 F 77 83 80 240 
T86  In-Hong Lim   +25 F 78 83 80 241 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Amanda Blumenherst  Duke  66   68  69       203  -13   
2 2   Anna Nordqvist  Arizona State  68   68  71       207  -9   
8 T3   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  71   71  68       210  -6   

T4 T3   Pernilla Lindberg  Oklahoma State  70   70  70       210  -6   
3 T3   Tiffany Joh  UCLA  65   74  71       210  -6   

T4 6   Azahara Munoz  Arizona State  67   73  71       211  -5   
7 7   Glory Yang  UCLA  71   70  72       213  -3   

T9 8   Adriana Zwanck  Arizona  70   73  71       214  -2   
T9 9   Mallory Blackwelder  Kentucky, U. of  69   74  72       215  -1   
T22 T10   Gemma Webster  Ohio State  73   73  70       216  E   
T9 T10   Belen Mozo  Southern California  74   69  73       216  E   
T9 T10   Alison Walshe  Arizona  68   75  73       216  E   
T4 T10   Maria Jose Uribe  UCLA  74   66  76       216  E   
T9 T10   Maria Hernandez  Purdue  71   72  73       216  E   
T18 T15   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  69   76  72       217  +1   
T18 T15   Sandra Gal  Florida  69   76  72       217  +1   
T15 T15   Sydnee Michaels  UCLA  71   73  73       217  +1   
T22 T18   Mallory Hetzel  Georgia  72   74  72       218  +2   
T32 T18   Jessica Yadloczky  Florida  75   73  70       218  +2   
T27 T20   Dewi Claire Schreefel  Southern California  71   76  72       219  +3   
T9 T20   Mari Chun  Stanford  73   70  76       219  +3   
T27 T22   Lizette Salas  Southern California  73   74  73       220  +4   
T32 T22   Krystle Caithness  Georgia  73   75  72       220  +4   
T42 T22   Benedicte Toumpsin  South Carolina  74   76  70       220  +4   
T22 T22   Alina Lee  Georgia  72   74  74       220  +4   
T42 T22   Karin Kinnerud  Oklahoma State  73   77  70       220  +4   
T15 T22   Dolores White  Wake Forest  69   75  76       220  +4   
T22 T28   Laura Crawford  Wake Forest  73   73  75       221  +5   
T27 T28   Jennifer Osborn  Arizona State  72   75  74       221  +5   
T18 T28   Jennifer Pandolfi  Duke  72   73  76       221  +5   
T42 T31   Carolina Andrade  Georgia  74   76  72       222  +6   
T27 T31   Mary Jacobs  Arizona  72   75  75       222  +6   
T22 T31   Whitney Myers  Florida  70   76  76       222  +6   
T52 T31   Rebecca Kim  Duke  74   77  71       222  +6   
T32 T31   Christel Boeljon  Purdue  72   76  74       222  +6   
T42 T36   Joanne Lee  Southern California  73   77  73       223  +7   
T36 T36   Margaret Shirley  Auburn  72   77  74       223  +7   
T42 T36   Tammy Clelland  Oklahoma State  77   73  73       223  +7   
T36 T36   Tiffany Chudy  Florida  75   74  74       223  +7   
T36 T36   Amalie Valle  Louisiana State  73   76  74       223  +7   
T36 T36   Kim Donovan  Duke  72   77  74       223  +7   
T27 T42   Mariana Macias *  Auburn  72   75  77       224  +8   
T42 T42   Amanda Johnson  Oklahoma State  76   74  74       224  +8   
T52 T42   Liebelei Lawrence  Vanderbilt  72   79  73       224  +8   

T42 T42   Jacqui Concolino  Vanderbilt  77   73  74       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 T42   Erica Still  Kentucky, U. of  71   73  80       224  +8   
T18 T42   Maude-Aimee Leblanc  Purdue  73   72  79       224  +8   
T36 T48   Erika Holmen  South Carolina  70   79  76       225  +9   
T42 T48   Amanda Wilson  Arizona  73   77  75       225  +9   
T32 T48   Sarah Bradley  Oklahoma State  73   75  77       225  +9   
T64 T48   Ryann O'Toole  UCLA  74   80  71       225  +9   
T57 T52   Paola Moreno  Southern California  76   76  74       226  +10   
T61 T52   Nannette Hill  Wake Forest  73   80  73       226  +10   
T52 T54   Alison Whitaker  Duke  77   74  76       227  +11   
T42 T54   Juliana Murcia  Arizona State  73   77  77       227  +11   
T64 T54   Piper Miller  Stanford  77   77  73       227  +11   
T64 T57   Innapha Tantanavivat  Georgia  77   77  74       228  +12   
T52 T57   Emma Jandel  Ohio State  69   82  77       228  +12   
T64 T57   Junthima Gulyanamitta  Purdue  78   76  74       228  +12   
T42 T57   Catherina Wang  Stanford  74   76  78       228  +12   
T70 T61   Jessica Hauser  Ohio State  76   79  74       229  +13   
T64 T61   Megan Grehan  Vanderbilt  77   77  75       229  +13   
T61 T61   Eleanor Tucker  Florida  71   82  76       229  +13   
T70 T61   Megan McChrystal  Louisiana State  74   81  74       229  +13   
T77 T61   Rebecca Durham  Stanford  69   88  72       229  +13   
T61 T66   Sarah Thead  Auburn  76   77  77       230  +14   
T52 T66   Blythe Worley  South Carolina  75   76  79       230  +14   
T79 T66   Natalie Sheary  Wake Forest  76   82  72       230  +14   
T57 T66   Brooke Goodwin  Vanderbilt  75   77  78       230  +14   
T64 T70   Amber Lundskog  Vanderbilt  80   74  77       231  +15   
T57 T70   Lindy LaBauve  Louisiana State  69   83  79       231  +15   
T57 T70   Caroline Martens  Louisiana State  77   75  79       231  +15   
T70 T70   Camila Sola  Arizona State  78   77  76       231  +15   
T70 T74   Camila Mori  South Carolina  75   80  77       232  +16   
T36 T74   Maiya Tanaka *  UCLA  72   77  83       232  +16   
T79 76   Ki-Shui Liao *  Stanford  78   80  75       233  +17   
T85 T77   Marisa Milligan  Auburn  77   83  74       234  +18   
T79 T77   Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona  78   80  76       234  +18   
T70 T77   Elizabeth Dotson  Kentucky, U. of  77   78  79       234  +18   
T77 T80   Jordan Craig  Wake Forest  79   78  78       235  +19   
T70 T80   Louise Ljungstedt  Kentucky, U. of  73   82  80       235  +19   
T83 82   Whitney Simons  South Carolina  77   82  77       236  +20   
T87 83   Kristin Vincent  Kentucky, U. of  80   81  78       239  +23   
T85 T84   Gina Besozzi  Ohio State  77   83  80       240  +24   
76 T84   Saana Rapakko  Stanford  77   79  84       240  +24   

T87 T86   In-Hong Lim  Ohio State  78   83  80       241  +25   
T83 T86   Stephanie Oukeo  Purdue  81   78  82       241  +25   
T79 88   Nicole Crochet  Louisiana State  82   76  84       242  +26   
90 89   Julie Bartholomew *  Vanderbilt  85   86  79       250  +34   

89 90   Marisa Smith *  Arizona  77   88  87       252  +36 
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rank team scores  

1 UCLA 281 283 287 851 -13
2 Arizona State 280 293 292 865 +1
3 Duke 284 292 290 866 +2
4 Oklahoma State 292 292 287 871 +7
5 Florida 285 299 292 876 +12

T6 Southern California 291 295 291 877 +13
T6 Arizona 283 300 294 877 +13
T6 Auburn 288 301 288 877 +13
9 Georgia 291 299 290 880 +16
10 Purdue 294 296 300 890 +26
11 Wake Forest 291 306 296 893 +29
12 Stanford 293 302 299 894 +30
13 Vanderbilt 301 301 299 901 +37

T14 South Carolina 294 311 300 905 +41
T14 Kentucky, U. of 290 306 309 905 +41
16 Louisiana State 293 308 306 907 +43
17 Ohio State 295 317 301 913 +49
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 M.R. Championship Tees 73.70 90

2 M.R. Championship Tees 76.38 90

3 M.R. Championship Tees 75.00 90

 

Total Average Scores
M.R. Championship Tees 75.03 270

 

Vanderbilt Legends Club: M.R. Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384   1 8 45 31 5   

2 4 324     3 52 30 5   

3 3 156   1 11 58 16 4   

4 5 535       51 32 6 1 

5 3 143     22 61 5 2   

6 4 389     6 62 19 2 1 

7 5 473   1 15 62 11 1   

8 4 355     17 63 9 1   

9 4 409     17 48 22 3   

10 4 352     4 63 22 1   

11 4 387     9 55 23 2 1 

12 3 160     7 57 24 2   

13 4 390     5 59 23 3   

14 5 547     15 56 16 3   

15 4 373     15 48 20 6 1 

16 3 154     4 58 19 7 2 

17 4 310     20 50 20     

18 5 464   1 29 44 14 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 5 535 +0.52 

2 4 324 +0.41 

16 3 154 +0.39 

1 4 384 +0.34 

13 4 390 +0.27 

11 4 387 +0.24 

12 3 160 +0.23 

10 4 352 +0.22 

15 4 373 +0.22 

6 4 389 +0.22 

3 3 156 +0.12 

9 4 409 +0.12 

14 5 547 +0.08 

17 4 310 +0.00 

7 5 473 -0.04 

8 4 355 -0.07 

5 3 143 -0.14 

18 5 464 -0.14 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 384 +0.48 

16 3 154 +0.28 

9 4 409 +0.23 

12 3 160 +0.21 

11 4 387 +0.19 

6 4 389 +0.18 

5 3 143 +0.17 

15 4 373 +0.13 

13 4 390 +0.11 

4 5 535 +0.11 

3 3 156 +0.06 

10 4 352 +0.06 

8 4 355 +0.04 

14 5 547 -0.02 

18 5 464 -0.03 

2 4 324 -0.04 

17 4 310 -0.14 

7 5 473 -0.30 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 387 +0.57 

1 4 384 +0.49 

13 4 390 +0.42 

10 4 352 +0.41 

8 4 355 +0.37 

16 3 154 +0.30 

9 4 409 +0.30 

4 5 535 +0.26 

14 5 547 +0.24 

3 3 156 +0.23 

5 3 143 +0.20 

17 4 310 +0.18 

2 4 324 +0.18 

6 4 389 +0.17 

12 3 160 +0.14 

15 4 373 +0.06 

7 5 473 +0.00 

18 5 464 -0.13 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 5 535 +0.52 

2 4 324 +0.41 

16 3 154 +0.39 

1 4 384 +0.34 

13 4 390 +0.27 

11 4 387 +0.24 

12 3 160 +0.23 

6 4 389 +0.22 

10 4 352 +0.22 

15 4 373 +0.22 

3 3 156 +0.12 

9 4 409 +0.12 

14 5 547 +0.08 

17 4 310 +0.00 

7 5 473 -0.04 

8 4 355 -0.07 

5 3 143 -0.14 

18 5 464 -0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 384   1 18 129 108 12 2 

2 4 324   1 32 165 62 9 1 

3 3 156   1 33 177 47 11 1 

4 5 535     28 155 70 14 3 

5 3 143     41 178 41 10   

6 4 389     25 177 61 6 1 

7 5 473   1 70 163 32 3 1 

8 4 355     29 191 41 8 1 

9 4 409     32 158 71 7 2 

10 4 352     23 169 71 7   

11 4 387     24 154 76 13 3 

12 3 160     17 186 64 3   

13 4 390     15 173 77 5   

14 5 547     39 173 50 8   

15 4 373     40 169 47 12 2 

16 3 154     20 166 64 17 3 

17 4 310     61 156 45 6 2 

18 5 464   2 84 135 39 9 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2007, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mason Rudolph Women's Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
M.R. Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 16 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1049&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Par 3 Scoring

G. Webster Ohio St 2.75 -3 
A. Nordqvist Arizona St 2.75 -3 
A. Munoz Arizona St 2.83 -2 
G. Yang UCLA 2.83 -2 
B. Mozo USC 2.83 -2 
M. Jacobs Arizona 2.92 -1 
M. Blackwelder Kentucky 2.92 -1 
S. Gal Florida 2.92 -1 
J. Pandolfi Duke 2.92 -1 
S. Michaels UCLA 2.92 -1 
A. Blumenherst Duke 2.92 -1 
D. Schreefel USC 2.92 -1 
A. Johnson OK State 2.92 -1 
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 2.92 -1 
A. Walshe Arizona 2.92 -1 
K. Donovan Duke 2.92 -1 
C. Boeljon Purdue 3.00 E 
L. Crawford Wake Fores 3.00 E 
M. Chun Stanford 3.00 E 
A. Valle LSU 3.00 E 
J. Concolino Vandy 3.00 E 
M. Shirley Auburn 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring

A. Blumenherst Duke 3.77 -7 
T. Joh UCLA 3.87 -4 
A. Zwanck Arizona 3.87 -4 
C. Clanton Auburn 3.87 -4 
P. Lindberg OK State 3.87 -4 
A. Nordqvist Arizona St 3.90 -3 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.00 E 
M. Hetzel Georgia 4.00 E 
A. Munoz Arizona St 4.00 E 
A. Walshe Arizona 4.03 +1 
M. Macias Auburn 4.03 +1 
B. Mozo USC 4.03 +1 
M. Blackwelder Kentucky 4.03 +1 
S. Michaels UCLA 4.03 +1 
G. Yang UCLA 4.07 +2 
A. Wilson Arizona 4.07 +2 
J. Yadloczky Florida 4.07 +2 
M. Hernandez Purdue 4.07 +2 
G. Webster Ohio St 4.07 +2 
S. Gal Florida 4.10 +3 
T. Clelland OK State 4.10 +3 
R. O'Toole UCLA 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring

K. Kinnerud OK State 4.58 -5 
M. Leblanc Purdue 4.58 -5 
A. Blumenherst Duke 4.58 -5 
M. Hernandez Purdue 4.67 -4 
C. Wang Stanford 4.67 -4 
P. Lindberg OK State 4.67 -4 
M. Uribe UCLA 4.67 -4 
T. Chudy Florida 4.75 -3 
J. Osborn Arizona St 4.75 -3 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.75 -3 
T. Joh UCLA 4.75 -3 
G. Yang UCLA 4.75 -3 
A. Zwanck Arizona 4.75 -3 
A. Lee Georgia 4.75 -3 
A. Munoz Arizona St 4.75 -3 
A. Nordqvist Arizona St 4.75 -3 
D. White Wake Fores 4.83 -2 
N. Hill Wake Fores 4.83 -2 
L. Crawford Wake Fores 4.83 -2 
L. Salas USC 4.83 -2 
J. Pandolfi Duke 4.83 -2 
J. Lee USC 4.83 -2 

Eagles 

A. Lee Georgia 1
G. Webster Ohio St 1
S. Rapakko Stanford 1
M. Chun Stanford 1
M. Leblanc Purdue 1
J. Gulyanamitta Purdue 1

Birdies 

C. Clanton Auburn 16
T. Joh UCLA 15
A. Zwanck Arizona 15
A. Blumenherst Duke 14
K. Kinnerud OK State 13
B. Mozo USC 13
C. Schepperle Auburn 12
P. Lindberg OK State 12
M. Hetzel Georgia 12
M. Uribe UCLA 12
A. Nordqvist Arizona St 11
M. Grehan Vandy 11
S. Gal Florida 10
R. Kim Duke 10
L. Crawford Wake Fores 10
J. Pandolfi Duke 10
M. Hernandez Purdue 10
M. Blackwelder Kentucky 10
G. Yang UCLA 10
A. Munoz Arizona St 9
G. Webster Ohio St 9
A. Lee Georgia 9

Pars 

S. Michaels UCLA 45
A. Munoz Arizona St 41
A. Nordqvist Arizona St 41
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 40
C. Andrade Georgia 40
A. Blumenherst Duke 39
D. Schreefel USC 39
M. Macias Auburn 39
J. Osborn Arizona St 39
K. Caithness Georgia 39
G. Yang UCLA 39
J. Yadloczky Florida 38
M. Jacobs Arizona 38
A. Johnson OK State 38
M. Chun Stanford 38
B. Goodwin Vandy 37
A. Walshe Arizona 37
J. Concolino Vandy 37
P. Lindberg OK State 37
L. Salas USC 37
T. Clelland OK State 37
S. Thead Auburn 36
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